Jim Wilson 2022

Entries x 25
‘Sponsars
Raffle

Raffle Tickets
Raffle Prizes

Prize Money

Profiit

S Anscombe paid in bank
Cash

Northants 3 & 4 Pin May 2022

Entries - 3 Pin (18 @ £12 + 22 @ £10)
Entries - 4 Pin (21 @ £10)
‘Sponsorship

Raffle

Total

Misc
Raffle Prizes
Prize Money

In
Out

Lorin paid in bank

Card Machine

Rob paid in bank

S Anscombe paid in bank
Cash

435.83
209.83
110.00
323.50

1,079.16

11.59
78.00
355.00

444,59

1,079.16
444.59

634.57

388.00
107.16
10.00
10.00
119.41
634.57

192.00
110.00
235.00

537.00

75.00

195.00

275.00

242.00

232.00.
242.00

'5
8

4 Pin

Lorin Paid in Bank
Card Machine

R Burton Paid in bank
Cash

Total

3 Pin

Lorin Paid in Bank
Card Machine

Cash

Total

Sponsorship

S Anscombe paid in bank
Cash

Raffle
Card Machine
Cash

110.00
9.83
10.00
80.00
209.83

278.00

9.83
128.00
435.83




