Jim Wilson 2022		
Entries x 25	192.00	
Sponsors	110.00	
Raffle	235.00	
	537.00	
Raffle Tickets	5.00	
Raffle Prizes	75.00	
Prize Money	195.00	
	275.00	
Profiit	242.00	
S Anscombe paid in bank	10.00	
Cash	232.00	
	242.00	

Northants 3 & 4 Pin May 2022			
		4 Pin	
Entries - 3 Pin (18 @ £12 + 22 @ £10)	435.83		
Entries - 4 Pin (21 @ £10)	209.83	Lorin Paid in Bank	110.00
Sponsorship	110.00	Card Machine	9.83
Raffle	323.50	R Burton Paid in bank	10.00
Total	1,079.16	Cash	80.00
		Total	209.83
Misc	11.59		
Raffle Prizes	78.00		
Prize Money	355.00	3 Pin	
	444.59		
		Lorin Paid in Bank	278.00
In	1,079.16	Card Machine	9.83
Out	444.59	Cash	128.00
	634.57	Total	435.83
Lorin paid in bank	388.00	Sponsorship	
Card Machine	107.16		
Rob paid in bank	10.00	S Anscombe paid in bank	10.00
S Anscombe paid in bank	10.00	Cash	100.00
Cash	119.41		110.00
	634.57	Raffle	
		Card Machine	87.50
		Cash	236.00
			323.50
			283.50